MONTHLY REPORT OF OPERATION INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF
WATER TREATMENT PLANT ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT

State Form 34608 (R11 7 1-17)

Systern Name Birdseye Waler PWSID Number IN5219001

For the Month of /JJune 1 Year 2024 IDEM Field Rep. Anna Readie
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Water

Chemicals Used — Pounds

Filters

Chiorine Residual

Remarks

Treated
1000 galions | Sak | Alum | Lime ﬁa Casbon | Chisrine | Fluoride ;E' F;:Lfﬂ"‘ mnlame per F::Em T:m Fm:' &TFH
1 53.200 97 | 23 | 79 | 1.84
2 53.000 1.37 | 25 | 84 | 197
3 50,800 o 126 | 24 | 91 | 2.06
4 56.200 | |143] 25 |06 22
8 41.800 118 | 2.5 1.33 | 2.16
6 51.700 164 | 24 | 121|178
T | 58300 | 197} 23 (105 188 R
8 53.000 | 148 | 25 | 1.11 | 1.61 '
9 51.080 124 | 24 | 94 | 1.74
10| 54300 | 1.07 | 23 | 69 | 1.67
11 47.000 | 99 | 25 | 59 | 1.38
12 57.000 | 123 | 25 | .61 | 1.46
13 58700 | 106 | 24 | 43 | 153
14 58.800 | 91 | 24 | 38 | 1.68
15 66.500 | 101 [ 25 | 46 [ 149f B
16 64.500 72 | 23 | 35 | 163
17 60.600 g BB | 24 | 49 | 157
18 57.400 ' 79 | 25 | 55 | 1.64
19 1 R N R R R R R R R S 97 | 24 | 83 [ 173
20 50.400 ! | 84 | 24 | 57 | 142
21 67.800 * 106 | 23 | 51 | 1.36 Monthly Water Treatment
22 68.600 | ) 83 | 24 | 65 | 1.48 | Tolal Gallons 1729.700
23 §6.000 | 78 | 25 | 48 | 1.33 | Max. Day | 68600 |
24 57.000 : B4 | 24 | B7 | 1.78 | Min. Day 41.800
25 56.000 | 79 | 23 | 94 | 1.83 | Avo. Dally 57.657
26 54600 ) - - A1 | 24 | 84 | 1.98 | Bzl Tor
27 62.330 184 | 23 | 82 | 1.5¢ | RABMRO@Iidem.in.gov
28 £2.000 1.73 | 24 | 88 | 1.73 | Mail To )
Indiana Department of
20 60,580 1.81 | 24 | 86 | 1.B5 | Environmental Management
P | 54200 189 | 23 | 80 | 194 | S0 e e Room N1201
H L Indianapolis, IN 46204-2237

Part of Stale Form 34609 (K117 1-17)



Saint Anthony Patoka Water Usage

Date Patoka Rdg| Usage Total sales Usage | C.Usage | E. Usage| W Usage
6/1/2024 | 56434770 O 0 73533500 0 0 0 0
6/2/2024 | 56462770| 28000 | 53200 | 73535500 | 2000 | 25200 | 15000 | 10200
6/3/2024 | 56490770 28000 | 53000 | 73536400 | 900 25000 | 15000 | 10000
6/4/2024 | 56518770] 28000 | 59800 | 73537400 | 1000 | 31800 | 21800 | 10000
6/5/2024 | 56548970] 30200 | 56200 | 73539100 | 1700 | 26000 | 16000 | 10000
5/6/2024 | 56568970] 20000 | 141800 )| 73540500 | 1400 | 21800 | 13000 | 8800
6/7/2024 | 56595470] 26500 | 51700 | 73544500 | 4000 | 25200 | 15000 | 10200
6/8/2024 | 56625770] 30300 | 58300 | 73547000 | 2500 | 28000 | 17500 | 10500
6/9/2024 | 56653770] 28000 | 53000 | 73550000 | 3000 | 25000 | 15000 | 10000
6/10/2024 | 56680420 26650 | 51080 | 73552400 | 2400 | 24440 | 15120 | 9320
6/11/2024 | 56709620 29200 | 54300 | 73553300 | 900 25100 | 15500 | 9600
6/12/2024 | 56729620| 20000 | 47000 | 73555300 | 2000 | 27000 | 15600 | 11400
6/13/2024 | 56760620| 31000 | 57000 | 73559400 | 4100 | 26000 | 15500 | 10500
6/14/2024 | 56793820 | 33200 | 58700 | 73560800 | 1400 | 25500 | 14100 | 11400
6/15/2024 | 56825620 | 31800 | 58800 | 73564200 | 3400 | 27000 | 17000 | 10000
6/16/2024 | 56862120] 36500 | 66500 | 73570000 | 5800 | 30000 | 20500 | 9500
6/17/2024 | 56897120] 35000 | 64500 | 73577100 | 7100 | 29500 | 20000 | 9500
6/18/2024 | 56930220 33100 | 60600 | 73581700 | 4600 | 27500 | 18200 | 9300
6/19/2024 | 56960820 30600 | 57400 | 73587000 | 5300 | 26800 | 16900 | 9900
6/20/2024 | 56991420| 30600 | 57300 | 73589300 | 2300 | 26700 | 17200 | 9500
6/21/2024 | 57014420| 23000 | 50400 | 73592500 | 3200 | 27400 | 17400 | 10000
6/22/2024 | 57050420| 36000 | 67800 | 73595600 | 3100 | 31800 | 21500 | 10300
6/23/2024 | 57084020| 33600 | (68600 | 73599000 | 3400 | 35000 | 23200 | 11800
6/24/2024 | 57114020| 30000 | 66000 | 73602800 | 3800 | 36000 | 25000 | 11000
6/25/2024 | 57141020 27000 | 57000 | 73606000 | 3200 | 30000 | 20500 | 9500
6/26/2024 | 57172020| 31000 | 56000 | 73612300 | 6300 | 25000 | 16300 | 8700
6/27/2024 | 57202820| 30800 | 54600 | 73614900 | 2600 | 23800 | 14300 | 9500
6/28/2024 | 57235940| 33120 | 62330 | 73619600 [ 4700 | 29210 | 11780 | 17430
6/29/2024 | 57266940| 31000 | 62000 | 73622500 | 2900 | 31000 | 18000 | 13000
6/30/2024 | 57297310] 30370 60580 | 73624700 2200 30210 | 188%0 | 11320
7/1/2024 | 57333310| 36000 | 64200 | 73630600 | 5900 | 28200 | 18100 | 10100
7/2/2024 | 57333310 O 0 0 0 0 0 0
7/3/2024 | 57333310 O 0 0 0 0 0 0
7/4/2024 | 57333310 O 0 0 0 0 0 0
7/5/2024 | 57333310 O 0 0 0 0 0 0
7/6/2024 | 57333310, © 0 0 0 0 0 0
7/7/2024 | 57333310 O 0 0 0 0 0 0
7/8/2024 | 57333310 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0
7/9/2024 | 57333310, O 0 0 0 0 0 0
7/10/2024 | 57333310 O 0 0 i) 0 0 0
7/11/2024 | 57333310 O 0 0 0 0 0 0
7/12/2024 | 57333310 O 0 0 0 0 0 0
7/13/2024 57333310 0 ) 0 0 0 0 0
7/14/2024 | 57333310 O 0 0 0 0 0 0
7/15/2024 | 57333310 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 898540 | 1729700 0 97100 | 831160 | 518890 | 312270

Avg 29951 | 57657 0 3237 | 27705 | 17296 | 10409




